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FIRE CAULKING
GENERAL NOTES
I. THE CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR MEETING ALL INTERNATIONAL BUILDING OOM IN|I&H sCH U
CODES,ZONING ORDINANCES AND STATE FIRE MARSHALL REGULATIONS. R i EDULE
2. PROVIDE ACCESSIBILITY FOR THE PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED CONFORMING TO THE ROOM ‘NAME NO. FLOOR WALLS BASE CEILING HT. REMARKS
e ANS| All7.1 - LATEST EDITION. -
z 3
3. BATHROOMS MARKED AS HANDICAPPED SHALL BE EQUIPPED AND CONSTRUCTED I O
TP COMFORM WITH ALL ANSI All7.] REGULATIONS AND ACCESSIBILITY GUIDELINES 5 0 0
2010 ADDITION. w 0 g 3|9
o <|g|y|d MEdM
] 4. EXIT DOORS SHALL NOT BE LOCKED DURING PERIODS OF OCCUPANCY. w B3 %5 NEIL
% w|Z r|y 5 ? alElh U]
= 5. INTERIOR FINISHES SHALL COMPLY WITH TABLE 803.5 OF THE INTERNATIONAL ¥ o 2188 | e 21218 p
= 2'X2' SUSPENDED Q AR Mo 3
= BUILDING CODE LATEST EDITION. Zl9 o K Wig | & =
= CEILING W/ R-38 S|y AR 956 w
INSULATION ABOVE 6. ALL INSULATION AND INSULATION ASSEMBLIES SHALL HAVE A SMOKE DEVELOP lolely NEIEE N o (a0 Q
FACTOR OF LESS THAN 0-450. CONCEALED INSULATION SHALL HAVE A FLAME i Q| = w9 Z ala ol ) AREA DATA
SPREAD RATING OF 0-25. EXPOSED INSULATION A FLAME SPREAD RATING OF w20 Z|2|R | Y19|% x|Z|® olo|lf
0-25. <OV X | X £ | X|Z £19|0 _ X L L I TRAINING ROOM 287 SQ. FT.
O > ||l o> D >|X|z o | g © (o |id
DRAFT STOPPING IS NOT REQUIRED IN BUILDINGS EQUIPPED THROUGHOUT WITH TRAIN/CONF 101 =1 SEeTRECT = = T
7. . O O O O O
AN AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER SYSTEM IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 903.3.1.1 AND WAREHOUSE AREA 2056 Q. FT.
903.3.1.2 OF THE |.B.C. RESTROOM 102 0 o o o EXISTING ENTRY 33 5Q. FT.
COMMON AREA 82 s@. FT.
8. FIRE STOPPING SHALL BE PROVIDED IN WALLS AND PARTITIONS TO CUTOFF ALL WAREHOUSE 103 o) 0 0 e e . oFFICE 23 sa FT
CONCEALED DRAFT OPENINGS BOTH VERT. ¢ HORIZ. AND TO FORM A FIRE - LI
BARRIER BETWEEN FLOOR AND ROOF SPACES. ALL OPENINGS AROUND PIPES, ADMIN AREA 104 @ @ @ @ @ ADMIN AREA 133 S@. FT.
/ o DUCTS OR CONDUIT SHALL BE FIRE STOPPED WITH APPROVED MATERIALS WALL CAVITY  s@. FT
1
5" GYPSUM BOARD L 4 g;ggL]JRgFLw:r HFéAslgglgo IN PLACE. FIRE STOPPING SHALL COMPLY WITH SECTION COMMON AREA 105 |0 o o o o TOTAL 5@ FT. 2880 S5Q. FT.
o I.M. OFFICE 106 | o o o o o
RESILIENT CHANNEL %' GYPSUM BOARD 9. INTERIOR WALLS AND CEILINGS SHALL HAVE A FLAME SPREAD RATING OF 0-200
| | AND A SMOKE DEVELOPED FACTOR OF 0-450.
4" OR 6" METAL 3’ FOR 1 HR.
STUDS @ 24" O.C. 10. PROVIDE HAND OPERATED FIRE EXTINGUISHERS IN ACCORDANCE WITH NFPA 10. ZISSSSAFETY 3'-0" METAL
R-13 INSUL. WHERE — 3 A
REQUIRED FOR (> o
CONDITIONED AREA = DOOR SCHEDULE 53
= NO. DOOR SIZE DOOR TYPE DOOR FRAME RATING HARDWARE o %
- = _I
BASE BOARD BASE BOARD 1 3'-0" X 7'-0" WooD METAL - LEVER HANDLE 5 Fél':l ]glo—fzgﬁ o~ 3
: 0
! MLy
FINISHED FLOOR EL. ©
WOOD
FIRE RATED SAFETY LEVER HANDLE, SELF COMMIT TO THE LOFD
UL# U451 WALL SECTION GLASS IN ALUMINUM CLOSER WHATEV/ER YOU DO, AND
SCALE: 3/4" = 1'-0" YOUR PLANS WILL SUCCEED,
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